

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

AT HYDERABAD

PROCEEDING SHEET

MAIN CASE: LPA.No.11 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.11.2025	<u>PSK, J & SCR, J</u> Counsel for the appellant: Ms. Pratusha Boppanna Counsel for the respondent: Ms.A.V.S.Laxmi At request of the learned counsel appearing for the respondents, post this matter on 04.12.2025. B/o Nsk	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to correctio ns if any

--	--	--	--